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POLY Rove 20 DECT Phone Handset

Brand : POLY Product code: 8F3E4AA

Product name : Rove 20 DECT Phone Handset

- Designed for busy professionals, Poly Rove 20 handsets emphasize usability, functionality, and style.
Enjoy HD voice for lifelike conversations, customizable line keys, and effortless call parking.

- You shouldn’t have to worry about outgrowing your communication solution or feel held back by its
options. Poly Rove 20 wireless DECT ™ IP phone solution has the flexibility to scale with handsets, bases,
and repeaters as you grow.

Rove 20 DECT Phone Handset

POLY Rove 20 DECT Phone Handset:

We've got you covered
Keep the conversation going whenever, wherever in the office. Built for on-site employees the Poly Rove

20 wireless DECT ™ IP phone solution delivers the freedom to move and the flexibility to scale as you

grow.

POLY Rove 20 DECT Phone Handset. Product type: IP mobile phone, Product colour: Black. Lines
quantity: 4 lines. Display diagonal: 5.08 cm (2"). Voice codecs: G.165, G.168. Battery technology:
Lithium-lon (Li-lon), Battery type: Built-in

Design

Product type *
Product colour *

Performance Operating temperature (T-T)
DECT connectable v Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Phone features Storage temperature (T-T)
Lines quantity * 4 lines Weight & dimensions
Number of VolIP accounts * 10 Width
Depth
Display ep
i ) Height
Display diagonal 5.08 cm (2") Weight
Touchscreen * X Package width
Audio Package depth
Speakerphone * v Pacl;age he|gr;t
; P ight
Voice codecs G.165, G.168 ackage weig
Logisti t
Power ogistics data
Country of origin
Power over Ethernet (PoE) * X
Battery
Battery technology Lithium-lon (Li-lon)

IP mobile phone
Black

Battery
Battery type

Operational conditions

Built-in

-10-55°C
5-95%
-40-70°C

55.2 mm
127 mm
26.3 mm
162 g
180 mm
92.2 mm
61 mm
287 g
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