

POLY Rove 20 DECT Phone Handset

Brand: POLY Product code: 8F3E4AA

Product name: Rove 20 DECT Phone Handset

- Designed for busy professionals, Poly Rove 20 handsets emphasize usability, functionality, and style. Enjoy HD voice for lifelike conversations, customizable line keys, and effortless call parking.

- You shouldn't have to worry about outgrowing your communication solution or feel held back by its options. Poly Rove 20 wireless DECT $^{\text{TM}}$ IP phone solution has the flexibility to scale with handsets, bases, and repeaters as you grow.

Rove 20 DECT Phone Handset

POLY Rove 20 DECT Phone Handset:

We've got you covered

Keep the conversation going whenever, wherever in the office. Built for on-site employees the Poly Rove 20 wireless DECT $^{\text{m}}$ IP phone solution delivers the freedom to move and the flexibility to scale as you grow.

POLY Rove 20 DECT Phone Handset. Product type: IP mobile phone, Product colour: Black. Lines quantity: 4 lines. Display diagonal: 5.08 cm (2"). Voice codecs: G.165, G.168. Battery technology: Lithium-lon (Li-Ion), Battery type: Built-in





Design		Battery	
Product type *	IP mobile phone	Battery type	Built-in
Product colour *	Black	Operational conditions	
Performance		Operating temperature (T-T)	-10 - 55 °C
DECT connectable	✓	Operating relative humidity (H-H)	5 - 95%
Phone features		Storage temperature (T-T)	-40 - 70 °C
Lines quantity *	4 lines	Weight & dimensions	
Number of VoIP accounts *	10	Width	55.2 mm
Display		Depth	127 mm
Display diagonal	5.08 cm (2")	Height	26.3 mm
Touchscreen *	×	Weight	162 g
	••	Package width	180 mm
Audio		Package depth	92.2 mm
Speakerphone *	✓	Package height	61 mm
Voice codecs	G.165, G.168	Package weight	287 g
Power		Logistics data	
Power over Ethernet (PoE) *	×	Country of origin	China
Battery			
Battery technology	Lithium-Ion (Li-Ion)		























Disclaimed. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided. As IS and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is provided as IS and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party 0=1-0-7 tip 1/5 formation or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.